LED Downlight ND111E-114E
2.5W/3.5W/4.5W/6W
Features
· 2.5W / 3.5W / 4.5W / 6W LED Downlight
· Recessed round, uniform distribution
· Comfort glare-free diffuser
· Ideal replacement up to 13W compact fluo. Downlight
· Color Rendering Index: ≥70
Diagrams
Dimensions:
Standards
Prosperity Lamps & Components Ltd.
Tel: (852) 2511 0022 Fax: (852) 2511 0082 Web: www.prosperitylamps.com Email: info@prosperitylamps.com
©2024 Prosperity Lamps & Components Ltd. All rights reserved
Product Series Datasheet Date: 2024-04-30
Page 1 of 3
Applications
Home Office Shopping mall Hotel Gallery Museum
Technical Data
Electrical
Rated Wattage [W] 2.5W / 3.5W / 4.5W / 6W
Rated Voltage [V/Hz] 220-240Vac, 50/60Hz
Power Factor @230V 0.12 / 0.15 / 0.18 / 0.24
Input Current [mA] @230V 91 / 101 / 109 / 109
LED SMD
Model
ND111E-2.5W/WW 2.5W
ND111E-2.5W/D 2.5W
ND112E-3.5W/WW 3.5W
ND112E-3.5W/D 3.5W
ND113E-4.5W/WW 4.5W
ND113E-4.5W/D 4.5W
ND114E-6W/WW 6W
ND114E-6W/D 6W
Luminous Flux [lm]
2.5W 150lm @3000K